S—

S R&K SUBS Full service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005

Pretzel Sandwich Order Form

+ Ham & Swiss Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Swiss Cheese.

+ All Cheese Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.

+ Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, and Tuna Salad, are not prepared with cheese.

Order #: 69025 Order Code (For Rk Use Only: | Organization Name: (N ecKs made out 107 | py tKups TARECC ar 225 Sout\n
Order Due Date: | 01/23/2025 PARPC Rauroad. St Podmyros
Delivery Date: 02/05/2025 | Pickup Start & End Time: Salesperson Name: Phone #(anesper S)C)’O ) '

Delivery Time: 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 5:30 PM 'Tﬁam-F‘F
Pretzel Sandwiches R
Chicken Breast Ham & Ham & Turkey Roast Beef ;:ll:egtnlae:( Al Chicken Egg Tuna Total
Name W/hepper fack Chaese Italian Cheese Swiss & Cheese | & Cheese Cheese Cheese Salad Salad Salad Pretzel Each Total Cost
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50°
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
TOTAL $6.50
Ingredients: Use the QR code to get more ingredient information and nutritional information about our subs and sandwiches Make checks payable to:
E E + Condiment packet included with each sandwich.
= § « All sandwiches are prepared with White American Cheese, except: P )A\‘ R P C —
g + Chicken Breast Sandwich is prepared with Sliced Chicken Breast and Pepper Jack Cheese.
E + |talian Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese. Notes:

R&K Subs &

1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA17078 & phone:717-838-5907 & fax:717-838-5488 &

info@randksubs.com e www.randksubs.com
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%/N"® SMOKEHOUSE MEATS

SerrzERS

Naturally hardwood smoked since 1902

Chub and Snackers Order Form

Please refrigerate

Order #

Laoas Order Code (forSeltzer's use only)

Organization Name

Order Due Date:

=23 25

K PALPC

RieIUuneypomy
l\\(’() O\(k g—\-‘ N

P ar 325 Sout
olrm\yro.

e

Delivery Date:

2 - %- 2% |Pickup Start & End Time:

Salesperson Name

Delivery Time:

2 |1Spm- §5'30 pery

K

x
Te i

Phone #:Sales pérsan phoned

Name

Chubs

Snackers

Smoke'n
Original | Sweet Honey

Original

Double
Smoked
Sweet Sweet

Smoke

Honey

Total # of
Chipotle | Items

Each

Total Cost

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

SCAN ME

R&K Subs

Contact R&K Subs with Fundraising Questions:

1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA 17078

phone: 717-838-5907

Ingredients: Use the QR code to get more ingredient and nutritional information about our products.

Seltzer’s Smokehouse Meats, Palmyra, PA 17078 - Outlet(@seltzerslebanon.com

fax: 717-838-5488

Seltzer’s Lebanon Bologna Chubs and Snackers are 100% all beef- guaranteed quality and flavor in every bite!
Versatile, convenient, and delicious, these are the perfect addition to making any occasion special!

Make checks payable to:

PiRPC

Notes:

info@randksubs.com

www.randksubs.com



www.SeltzersOutletStore.com
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Naturally hardwood smoked since 1902

Jerky Order Form

No Refrigeration Needed

Order #

Lbhoas

Order Code (for Seltzer's use onty)

Organization Name

Order Due Date:

\*2.3-25

PR

Pickup: PARPC

ok 325 Sout e

Rovlrond  $¥ . Palmy @

Delivery Date:

Q=85 Jg

Pickup Start & End Time:

Salesperson Name

Delivery Time:

215 pm- 5300

-

" Phone #: (_SQ\Q%; Ffz%f;om Pv\‘@ /\nv)

Tom X

Name

Jerky

Jerky Bites

Beef Sticks
3-2pc. stick packs

Original | Chipotle Sweet

Double Smoked

Original | Chipotle

Double Smoked
Sweet

Total # of
Original | Sweet |Spicy| Items

Each Total Cost

R&K Subs

Contact R&K Subs with Fundraising Questions:

1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA 17078

to create a whole new way to enjoy that classic Lebanon Bologna flavor.

Seltzer’s Smokehouse Meats, Palmyra, PA 17078 - Outlet(@seltzerslebanon.com

phone: 717-838-5907

Ingredients: Use the QR code to get more ingredient and nutritional information about our products.

Seltzer’s Jekry, Bites, and Beef Sticks are made by our all-natural smokehouse process

Make checks payable to:

PARPC_

Notes:

fax: 717-838-5488 info@randksubs.com

www.randksubs.com
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